SOLENOID VALVES
ISO 15218 (CNOMO, size 30) interface
direct operated, pad mounting body
instant fittings or G1/8 - G1/4 subbases
NC
2
3 1

3
2
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
19201001 230V / 50 Hz
19201136 24V / DC
voltage
basic number options
TYPE 02
Single instant fitting subbase
Polyamide
35300069
TYPE 03
Joinable instant fitting subbase
Polyamide
35300070 / 35300071 (set of 2)
TYPE 01-06
Spade plug /M12
IEC 335 / IP67 / IP65 (M12)
EN 175301-803 (11 mm)
E03.62.520.N, IP65
19000005 to 19000045
Right-hand pressure intake option or 2 different pressure intakes by procuring
the set of two end subbases with endpieces (catalogue number: 35300072).
When mounted on DIN rail, it is recommended to use a securing clip on
the end subbases as well as on the central subbase.
2
2
2
2 1
2
2
1
Joinable end subbases with instant-fitting endpieces
(catalogue number: 35300071 )
2 locking U-pieces
O-ring
Joinable subbase
(catalogue number: 35300070)
Polarizer
Instant-fitting endpiece
type weight (1)
01 0,270
02 0,135
06 0,260
(1) �including coil and connector. (except M12 connection type 06)
UK OFFICE
5 CAULSIDE DRIVE, ANTRIM, NORTHERN IRELAND, BT41 2DU
TEL: +44 (0) 28 9448 1800,
EUROPEAN OFFICE
UNIT 6, SAINT ANTHONY'S BUSINESS PARK, DUBLIN, IRELAND, D22 VW95
TEL: +353 (0) 1 4373653,
PNEUTROL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
7 	 Mounting: �two dia. 4,5 mm securing holes
8 	 Adaptable clips
9 	 Non-used port
10 	� Port 3: NC (exhaust) / NO (Inlet pressure)
Port 2: NC - NO (Outlet pressure)
Port 1: NC (Inlet pressure) / NO (exhaust)
U: Pressure entry through any port
11 	 Mounting: �two dia. 4,5 mm securing holes, dia. 8 mm counter-bores,
depth 6 mm
12 	 Port 2: Accessible by removing cap
13 	 Mounting: �two dia. 4,5 mm securing holes, dia. 7,5 mm counter-
bores, depth 6 mm
14 	� NC-NO-U: �Port 3 (exhaust) / Port 2 (Outlet pressure)